
2022-2023 

Pearl Baseball Schedule 
Day  Date  Opponent   Location  JV  VAR 
Sat  Feb 11  Jamboree   ECCC     TBA 

Tue  Feb 14  Mendenhall   Pearl   5:00  7:00 

Fri  Feb 17  Clinton   Clinton  5:00  7:00 

Sat  Feb 18  Magee    Magee   12:00  2:00 

Tue  Feb 21  Ridgeland   Pearl   5:00  7:00 

Thu  Feb 23  Mendenhall    Pearl   5:00  7:00 

Fri  Feb 24  Kosciusko   Kosciusko  5:00  7:00 

Tue  Feb 28  Florence   Pearl   5:00  7:00 

Fri  Mar 3  Florence   Florence  5:00   7:00 

Sat  Mar 4  St. Andrews   St. Andrews  12:00  2:00 

Tue   Mar 7  Clinton   Pearl   5:00  7:00 

Fri  Mar 10  Terry    Pearl   5:00  7:00 

Sat   Mar 11  Germantown   Germantown  12:00  2:00 

Tue   Mar 14  Brandon   Brandon  5:00  7:00 

Wed  Mar 15  TBA    Florence    TBA 

Thu  Mar 16  Leake Academy  ECCC     TBA 

Tue  Mar 21  Warren Central  Warren Central 5:00  7:00 

Fri  Mar 24  Warren Central  Pearl   5:00  7:00 

Sat  Mar 25  Richland   Pearl   4:00  6:00 

Tue  Mar 28  Northwest Rankin  Northwest Rankin 5:00  7:00 

Fri  Mar 31  Northwest Rankin  Pearl   5:00  7:00 

Sat  Apr 1  Vicksburg   Pearl   12:00  2:00 

Tue  Apr 4  Terry    Terry   5:00  7:00 

Thu  Apr 6  Terry    Pearl   5:00  7:00 

Tue  Apr 11  Warren Central  Warren Central 5:00  7:00 

Fri  Apr 14  Northwest Rankin  Northwest Rankin 5:00  7:00 

Mon  Apr 17  Richland   Richland  5:00  7:00 

Tue  Apr 18  Yazoo City   Pearl   5:00   7:00 


